Marz Sholanke Month Ending 30 Apr 2023 Noble D Limited

Employee Details

Works number 1S01062022

Tax code 1257L

National Insurance number SK132007D

National Insurance table A
This Month

Taxable gross pay £500.00

Net pay £500.00

Employer PAYE Reference: 475/NE50432

Payments

Monthly pay

Total

Year to Date

Taxable gross pay

Tax

Employee National Insurance
Employer National Insurance

Deductions
£500.00 Tax £0.00
National Insurance £0.00
£500.00 Total £0.00
Payment
£500.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£500.00
Paid 30/04/2023

Created with ' brightpay



Marz Sholanke Month Ending 31 May 2023 Noble D Limited

Employee Details

Works number 1S01062022

Tax code 1257L

National Insurance number SK132007D

National Insurance table A
This Month

Taxable gross pay £500.00

Net pay £500.00

Employer PAYE Reference: 475/NE50432

Payments

Monthly pay

Total

Year to Date

Taxable gross pay

Tax

Employee National Insurance
Employer National Insurance

Deductions
£500.00 Tax £0.00
National Insurance £0.00
£500.00 Total £0.00
Payment
£1,000.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£500.00
Paid 31/05/2023

Created with ' brightpay



Marz Sholanke Month Ending 30 Jun 2023

Employee Details Payments
Works number 1S01062022 Monthly pay
Tax code 1257L
National Insurance number SK132007D
National Insurance table A

Total

This Month Year to Date
Taxable gross pay £500.00 Taxable gross pay
Net pay £500.00 Tax

Employee National Insurance
Employer National Insurance

Employer PAYE Reference: 475/NE50432

£500.00

£500.00

£1,500.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Noble D Limited

Deductions
Tax £0.00
National Insurance £0.00
Total £0.00
Payment

£500.00

Paid 30/06/2023

Created with ' brightpay





